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Complete Spare Parts List of

ARRI ARRI 650

L4.79300.E
L4.79494.E
L4.79496.E
L4.79458.E
L4.79454.E
L4.79239.E
L4.79465.E
L4.79453.E
L4.79461.E
L4.79462.E
L4.79497.E
L4.77145.E
L4.79448.E
L4.79036.E
L4.79498.E
L4.79481.E
L4.79451.E
L4.79450.E
L4.79348.E
L4.79488.E
L4.77157.E
L4.79855.E
L4.79487.E

Top cover

Front casting

Rear casting

Fresnel lens

Top cover hinge spindle
Door catch

Top latch, new version
Set of side panels

Set of bottom plates
Side extrusions

Stirrup complete

16 mm stirrup socket
Reflector

Focus knob

Lamp carriage

Focus spindle
Lampholder

Terminal block

Head to switch cable
Mounting set for stirrup

Inline switch complete 110-240V

Cable tie
Set of locking knobs

Deckel mont.

Frontteil

Ruckteil

Stufenlinse
Deckelachse
Deckelverriegelung
VerschluBklaue, neue Ausf.
Set Seitenbleche

Set Bodenbleche
Tragleisten

Halteblgel komplett
Hilse flr Blgel
Reflektor

Fokusknopf
Fokusschlitten
Fokusspindel
Lampenfassung
Kabelklemme

Kabel (Silicon)
Bligelbefestigungssatz
Schnurschalter komplett 110-240V
Halteleine

Satz Arretierschrauben



L4.79489.E Set of accessory brackets Set Torhalter
L4.79228.E Mains cable Netzkabel
L4.77160.E Hinge set for barndoor 16pcs Befestigungsset fiir Fliigeltor 16 Stk.
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